
  

6206

6207

6209

6212

6216

6217

6219

6220

6436

6606

6754

Coffee Creek

Coffee Creek Tributary

Dry Wolf Creek

Drainage Ditch 

Drainage Ditch

Drainage Ditch

Drainage Ditch

Warm Springs Creek

East Fork Big Spring Creek

Deadman’s Basin Canal

Hauck Coulee Tributary

Coffee Creek

0.5 miles east of Coffee Creek

6 miles southeast of Denton

11 miles west of Brooks

6 miles west of Brooks

5 miles west of Brooks

4 miles west of Brooks

1 mile west of Brooks

9 miles southeast of Lewistown

1 mile north of Shawmut

6 miles southwest of Hobson

MT 81 

MT 81 

MT 81 

MT 81 

MT 81 

MT 81 

MT 81 

MT 81 

S 238

S 297

S 400

6.1

6.5

19.9

30.6

34.9

35.4

36.6

39.2

10.6

0.9

5.8

Fergus 

Fergus 

Fergus 

Fergus 

Fergus 

Fergus 

Fergus 

Fergus 

Fergus

Wheatland

Judith Basin

NOTE: The schedule and sequence for replacing the bridges have not yet been determined.
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