MDT Structure ID	Feature Intersected	Location	Route	Mile Marker	County
6206	Coffee Creek	Coffee Creek	MT 81	6.1	Fergus
6207	Coffee Creek Tributary	0.5 miles east of Coffee Creek	MT 81	6.5	Fergus
6209	Dry Wolf Creek	6 miles southeast of Denton	MT 81	19.9	Fergus
6212	Drainage Ditch	11 miles west of Brooks	MT 81	30.6	Fergus
6216	Drainage Ditch	6 miles west of Brooks	MT 81	34.9	Fergus
6217	Drainage Ditch	5 miles west of Brooks	MT 81	35.4	Fergus
6219	Drainage Ditch	4 miles west of Brooks	MT 81	36.6	Fergus
6220	Warm Springs Creek	1 mile west of Brooks	MT 81	39.2	Fergus
6436	East Fork Big Spring Creek	9 miles southeast of Lewistown	S 238	10.6	Fergus
6606	Deadman's Basin Canal	1 mile north of Shawmut	S 297	0.9	Wheatland
6754	Hauck Coulee Tributary	6 miles southwest of Hobson	S 400	5.8	Judith Basin

**NOTE:** The schedule and sequence for replacing the bridges have not yet been determined.